Name

Frigyes Turan
Istvan Elek

Zoltan Budavari
Mihdly Matics
Sasa Ollé

Attila Rongits
Attila Varga

Adam Matoék
Arpad Merencsics
Eugen Friedl
Georg Gschwandner
Christian Jordanich

Nat

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT

Class

G1
G1
G3
G1
G2
G1
G2
G2
G4
G1
G4
G2

Gravel Cup 2012

Biikfurdo

29
21
17

Schneeebergla

Rallye Sprint | Waldviertel

Mikolov

Total

29
21
17



